
CUSCVA 

Holiday Schedule 

The Virginia shared branch located in Richmond will 

observe the following holiday schedule: 
 

 

DATE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK Day CLOSED 

Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day CLOSED 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day CLOSED 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Day CLOSED 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day CLOSED 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day CLOSED 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day CLOSED 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day CLOSED 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve CLOSING 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 New Year’s Eve CLOSING 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day CLOSED 

 

 

Thank you for your continued support of the 

Shared Branching Network. 


